
Money Management:Not Enable

Exits in effect:None

Performance Summary: All Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/24/23 to 03/31/23)

Performance Summary: Long Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/24/23 to 03/31/23)

Performance Summary: Short Trades
(For MNQ #F Form 03/24/23 to 03/31/23)

TradeSignal Report for MNQ #F 1-Min

ContractSize 1 CostPerTrade 2.0000 PointValue 2

Total Net Profit $ 306.6328 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 688.0000

Total % Net Gain 1.19% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.66%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 242.9375 / $ 48.0596 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 661.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 79.23% / 15.67%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

96.08%

Gross Profit $ 788.8535 Total Trades 44

Gross Loss ($ 482.2207) Winning Trades 19

Avg win/Avg loss 2.153 Winning Rate 43.18%

Profit Factor 1.636 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.521 / 0.361

Avg Winning Trade 41.5186 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (19.2888) Consecutive Losing Trades 7

Avg Trade $ 6.9689 Avg Holding Bars 22

Largest Winning Trade $ 77.5000 Avg Winning Bars 16

Largest Losing Trade ($ 38.0938) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 143.1758 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 688.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.55% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.66%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 185.9375 / $ 27.7325 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 661.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 129.87% / 19.37%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

96.08%

Gross Profit $ 381.8047 Total Trades 23

Gross Loss ($ 238.6289) Winning Trades 10

Avg win/Avg loss 2.080 Winning Rate 43.48%

Profit Factor 1.600 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.447 / 0.339

Avg Winning Trade 38.1805 Consecutive Winning Trades 5

Avg Losing Trade (18.3561) Consecutive Losing Trades 5

Avg Trade $ 6.2250 Avg Holding Bars 25

Largest Winning Trade $ 77.0000 Avg Winning Bars 19

Largest Losing Trade ($ 38.0938) Avg Losing Bars 6

Total Net Profit $ 163.4570 Buy/Hold Net Profit $ 688.0000

Total % Net Gain 0.63% Buy/Hold % Gain 2.66%

Max/Avg Draw Down $ 151.0762 / $ 56.1622 Buy/Hold Max Draw Down $ 661.0000

% Max/Avg DD vs. Net Profit 92.43% / 34.36%
% Buy/Hold Max DD vs. 
Profit 

96.08%

Gross Profit $ 407.0488 Total Trades 21

Gross Loss ($ 243.5918) Winning Trades 9

Avg win/Avg loss 2.228 Winning Rate 42.86%

Profit Factor 1.671 AbleSys/EXP Index 1.596 / 0.383

Avg Winning Trade 45.2276 Consecutive Winning Trades 3

Avg Losing Trade (20.2993) Consecutive Losing Trades 3

Avg Trade $ 7.7837 Avg Holding Bars 19

Largest Winning Trade $ 77.5000 Avg Winning Bars 13
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Trade by Trade 

Largest Losing Trade ($ 33.5000) Avg Losing Bars 5

Trade Enter Date Pos. Enter Price Exit Date Exit Price
P/L

(w/o MM) 
CumP/L

(w/o MM) 
Bars
Held 

1 03/27/2023 06:30 Sell 12915.2500 03/27/2023 06:42 12926.7500 (25.0000) (25.0000) 12

2 03/27/2023 07:00 Buy 12937.7500 03/27/2023 07:14 12919.7031 (38.0938) (63.0938) 14

3 03/27/2023 07:48 Sell 12880.2500 03/27/2023 08:22 12853.2188 52.0625 (11.0313) 34

4 03/27/2023 08:23 Sell 12844.0000 03/27/2023 08:32 12853.7500 (21.5000) (32.5313) 9

5 03/27/2023 08:38 Sell 12832.7500 03/27/2023 09:16 12793.7500 76.0000 43.4688 38

6 03/27/2023 09:36 Sell 12795.0000 03/27/2023 09:50 12795.2490 (2.4980) 40.9707 14

7 03/27/2023 10:11 Sell 12777.5000 03/27/2023 10:21 12791.6094 (30.2188) 10.7520 10

8 03/27/2023 11:14 Buy 12816.2500 03/27/2023 12:04 12849.6650 64.8301 75.5820 50

9 03/27/2023 12:33 Sell 12827.0000 03/27/2023 12:59 12799.7500 52.5000 128.0820 26

10 03/28/2023 06:31 Sell 12754.7500 03/28/2023 07:10 12715.0000 77.5000 205.5820 39

11 03/28/2023 07:27 Sell 12703.5000 03/28/2023 08:01 12672.2500 60.5000 266.0820 34

12 03/28/2023 08:26 Buy 12699.7500 03/28/2023 08:48 12700.7500 0.0000 266.0820 22

13 03/28/2023 09:02 Buy 12713.5000 03/28/2023 09:05 12701.0000 (27.0000) 239.0820 3

14 03/28/2023 09:23 Sell 12679.2500 03/28/2023 09:36 12681.7500 (7.0000) 232.0820 13

15 03/28/2023 10:08 Sell 12675.5000 03/28/2023 10:11 12687.5000 (26.0000) 206.0820 3

16 03/28/2023 10:13 Sell 12675.0000 03/28/2023 10:19 12685.1729 (22.3457) 183.7363 6

17 03/28/2023 10:33 Sell 12675.0000 03/28/2023 11:01 12650.1152 47.7695 231.5059 28

18 03/28/2023 11:51 Buy 12681.5000 03/28/2023 12:27 12687.9307 10.8613 242.3672 36

19 03/29/2023 06:30 Buy 12892.2500 03/29/2023 07:10 12905.7500 25.0000 267.3672 40

20 03/29/2023 07:44 Sell 12878.0000 03/29/2023 08:05 12878.5000 (3.0000) 264.3672 21

21 03/29/2023 08:37 Buy 12907.0000 03/29/2023 09:06 12906.7246 (2.5508) 261.8164 29

22 03/29/2023 09:14 Buy 12924.2500 03/29/2023 09:42 12917.5859 (15.3281) 246.4883 28

23 03/29/2023 09:55 Sell 12911.5000 03/29/2023 10:06 12907.7500 5.5000 251.9883 11

24 03/29/2023 11:42 Buy 12934.0000 03/29/2023 11:51 12926.0342 (17.9316) 234.0566 9

25 03/29/2023 11:52 Buy 12942.2500 03/29/2023 12:40 12967.0000 47.5000 281.5566 48

26 03/30/2023 06:32 Buy 13071.5000 03/30/2023 06:35 13056.0000 (33.0000) 248.5566 3

27 03/30/2023 07:42 Buy 13091.5000 03/30/2023 07:46 13080.1533 (24.6934) 223.8633 4

28 03/30/2023 08:08 Buy 13094.0000 03/30/2023 08:15 13086.2832 (17.4336) 206.4297 7

29 03/30/2023 08:19 Buy 13101.0000 03/30/2023 08:23 13089.0000 (26.0000) 180.4297 4

30 03/30/2023 08:38 Sell 13070.7500 03/30/2023 08:43 13086.0000 (32.5000) 147.9297 5

31 03/30/2023 08:49 Sell 13066.5000 03/30/2023 08:57 13082.2500 (33.5000) 114.4297 8

32 03/30/2023 09:01 Sell 13067.5000 03/30/2023 09:08 13079.5000 (26.0000) 88.4297 7

33 03/30/2023 09:16 Sell 13067.0000 03/30/2023 09:55 13060.0000 12.0000 100.4297 39

34 03/30/2023 10:28 Sell 13045.7500 03/30/2023 10:56 13033.1416 23.2168 123.6465 28

35 03/30/2023 11:40 Buy 13065.7500 03/30/2023 11:42 13062.5000 (8.5000) 115.1465 2

36 03/30/2023 12:02 Buy 13070.7500 03/30/2023 12:45 13077.5000 11.5000 126.6465 43

37 03/31/2023 06:33 Buy 13115.0000 03/31/2023 07:05 13134.7500 37.5000 164.1465 32

38 03/31/2023 07:20 Buy 13151.7500 03/31/2023 07:52 13170.3643 35.2285 199.3750 32

39 03/31/2023 08:02 Buy 13181.0000 03/31/2023 08:31 13184.9424 5.8848 205.2598 29

40 03/31/2023 08:33 Buy 13192.5000 03/31/2023 09:54 13226.7500 66.5000 271.7598 81

41 03/31/2023 10:14 Buy 13228.7500 03/31/2023 10:28 13224.0000 (11.5000) 260.2598 14

42 03/31/2023 10:42 Sell 13215.2500 03/31/2023 10:57 13221.2646 (14.0293) 246.2305 15

43 03/31/2023 11:16 Buy 13245.0000 03/31/2023 11:18 13237.7012 (16.5977) 229.6328 2

44 03/31/2023 11:43 Buy 13244.0000 03/31/2023 12:36 13283.5000 77.0000 306.6328 53

Page 2 of 2

3/31/2023about:blank


